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PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Sunday Championship Bracket

Final Standings

1

198 181 188 279 168 215

Nebraska /University of - Lincoln

Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1st Place

207 254 234 192 227 202 4 204 185 228 180 211 225 224

167 193 247 194 243 234

0 1 1 0 1 1 0 Arkansas State University

2nd Place

2 Vanderbilt University

244 212 245 193 222 234 3rd Place

Vanderbilt University Arkansas State University

231 259 204 201 186 225 215 204 200 258 177 176 198

1 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 Stephen F. Austin State University

222 226 244 205 214 226 4th Place

0 1 0 1 0 0 0

5

161 161 212 195 130

North Carolina A&T State Univ.

Monmouth 5th Place

168 235 147 206 193 178 8 181 159 167 212 174 171

178 179 182 213 169

1 1 0 1 1 0 0 Monmouth

6th Place

6 Sam Houston State University

180 221 189 197 7th Place

Sam Houston State University North Carolina A&T State Univ.

202 231 244 232 187 251 201 211 151 210 214 248

1 0 1 1 0 1 0 7 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore

267 222 205 217 8th Place

1 1 1 1 0 0 0

9

100 100 100 100

Tulane

Prairie View 9th Place

0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 12 180 174 218 179 201 227 152

0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Prairie View

10th Place

10 Texas Southern

213 179 199 213 233 236 11th Place

Texas Southern Tulane

100 100 100 100 212 200 231 160 179 184 192

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 11 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

181 157 226 172 237 160 12th Place

0 0 1 0 1 0 0
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Stephen F. Austin State University

Prairie View
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Arkansas State University
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Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore

Lanes 7-8 Lanes 5-6

Sam Houston State University

Lanes 1-2

0

Lanes 11-12

Lanes 7-8

North Carolina A&T State Univ.

0

Texas Southern

Lanes 3-4

Tulane

Lanes 3-4



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

06

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad

Total 

Bracket
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 9 3 1,151   988       1,097   1,071   1,052   1,004   946       1,116   922       921       1,076   5,359   5,985      2,735      14,079    68         207.0     

2 Arkansas State University 9 3 878       1,015   1,071   1,091   1,053   891       1,061   1,133   1,067   1,163   981       5,108   6,296      2,778      14,182    68         208.6     

3 Vanderbilt University 10 2 933       1,079   1,117   986       1,069   1,075   1,048   1,028   981       977       1,073   5,184   6,182      2,643      14,009    67         209.1     

4 Stephen F. Austin State University 8 4 1,140   1,071   1,143   970       1,001   1,113   1,057   945       1,136   939       922       5,325   6,112      2,545      13,982    67         208.7     

5 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 6 6 866       961       978       1,043   970       920       1,101   891       1,033   886       953       4,818   5,784      2,146      12,748    65         196.1     

6 Monmouth 3 9 963       1,058   922       944       922       924       849       863       985       979       939       4,809   5,539      1,985      12,333    66         186.9     

7 Sam Houston State University 6 6 1,040   1,022   1,010   976       961       929       976       1,007   1,102   1,062   903       5,009   5,979      2,134      13,122    65         201.9     

8 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 6 6 1,015   1,077   975       1,023   950       1,024   938       1,066   1,094   1,051   921       5,040   6,094      1,986      13,120    66         198.8     

9 Tulane 4 8 871       1,040   887       899       944       891       998       945       892       907       923       4,641   5,556      2,631      12,828    68         188.6     

10 Prairie View 4 8 890       852       995       940       1,001   876       952       940       918       1,024   809       4,678   5,519      1,731      11,928    66         180.7     

11 Texas Southern 2 10 869       951       864       851       967       927       903       840       885       936       935       4,502   5,426      1,533      11,461    65         176.3     

12 0 -        -          

13  

14  

15  



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

Sum of 

AvgDiff

1 RENSLOW, ROBYN Vanderbilt University 270 235 214 197 244 1,419 6 236.50 41.1

2 RICHARD, JORDAN Arkansas State University 208 247 246 226 234 1,365 6 227.50 32.1

3 MIMS, STEPHANIE Arkansas State University 225 188 243 216 265 1,338 6 223.00 27.6

4 SERAUS, THASHAINA Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 222 190 268 244 216 1,330 6 221.67 26.3

5 BOND, JULIA Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 278 190 269 205 197 1,320 6 220.00 24.6

6 LYNN, DANIELLE Stephen F. Austin State University 259 234 159.1 225 187 1,297 6 216.18 20.8

7 RHODA, JACQUELINE Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 201 148 234 220 235 1,264 6 210.67 15.3

8 REISING, MORGAN Stephen F. Austin State University 233 244 204 220 176 1,259 6 209.83 14.5

9 REID, ASHLE Prairie View 190 224 223 192 191 1,252 6 208.67 13.3

10 ROBINSON, MACKENZIE North Carolina A&T State Univ. 216 223 171 267 171 1,249 6 208.17 12.8

11 HOPKINSON, CARRIE Sam Houston State University 214 213 213 225 182 1,246 6 207.67 12.3

12 SCHWARTZ, STEPHANIE Stephen F. Austin State University 237 188 193 268 182 1,236 6 206.00 10.6

13 WOOD, BROOKE Arkansas State University 160 192 234 243 238 1,234 6 205.67 10.3

14 PENATZER, HEATHER Sam Houston State University 181 172 246 215 231 1,232 6 205.33 10.0

15 QUAH, KRISTIN Vanderbilt University 209 209 182 182 220 1,225 6 204.17 8.8

16 KRAUSHAAR, PAIGE Stephen F. Austin State University 189 187 206 246 209 1,207 6 201.17 5.8

17 RICHARD, HALEY Arkansas State University 152 207 193 210 204 1,201 6 200.17 4.8

18 MASON, GAZMINE Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 180 176 248 196 169 1,194 6 199.00 3.6

19 CRAWFORD, MELANIE Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 228 214 217 158 166 1,191 6 198.50 3.1

20 RETH, KAITLYN Monmouth 180 179 172 248 219 1,190 6 198.33 3.0

21 NG, MICHELLE Tulane 227 184 213 202 203 1,187 6 197.83 2.5

22 JOHNSON, JALESA Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 211 214 196 198 171 1,179 6 196.50 1.1

23 STROMBECK, EMILY North Carolina A&T State Univ. 198 227 166 192 202 1,171 6 195.17 (0.2)

24 WALLER, DENISYHA Texas Southern 145 195 213 181 200 1,168 6 194.67 (0.7)

25 SCOTT-JONES, JADEE Arkansas State University 146 227 217 172 222 1,158 6 193.00 (2.4)

26 AUGUST, DANIELLE Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 200 207 178 197 205 1,155 6 192.50 (2.9)

27 FORTON, SARAH Tulane 198 193 234 158 170 1,143 6 190.50 (4.9)

28 NANNEMANN, JESSICA Monmouth 207 147 180 200 234 1,141 6 190.17 (5.2)

29 POSS, GISELLE Vanderbilt University 223 195 221 182 164 1,137 6 189.50 (5.9)

30 SHINN, KRISTIN North Carolina A&T State Univ. 175 241 197 168 163 1,137 6 189.50 (5.9)

31 SMITH, KORI North Carolina A&T State Univ. 173 202 162 175 190 1,126 6 187.67 (7.7)

32 TAKAYESU, JADEN Texas Southern 202 169 141 188 169 1,116 6 186.00 (9.4)

33 SIDNEY, DAWN Texas Southern 187 174 176 194 221 1,116 6 186.00 (9.4)

34 TERRY, DANYN Tulane 168 205 191 180 160 1,115 6 185.83 (9.5)

35 HAZLEWOOD, DAKOTAH Stephen F. Austin State University 195 204 183 177 185 1,113 6 185.50 (9.9)

36 QUEBEDEAUX, JESSICA Tulane 162 212 157 203 172 1,085 6 180.83 (14.5)

37 HEDLEY, BETH Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 0 182 235 208 216 1,067 5 213.40 18.0

38 JACKSON, KIMARI Texas Southern 199 195 167 166 180 1,040 6 173.33 (22.0)

39 GROCE, ANNA Sam Houston State University 179 160 0 258 225 993 5 198.60 3.2

40 TORRES, BRITTANY Texas Southern 194 170 143 156 166 986 6 164.33 (31.0)

41 ASHBY, JACQUELINE North Carolina A&T State Univ. 0 208 195 231 160 943 5 188.60 (6.8)

42 BERMUDEZ, VALERIE Monmouth 175 208 178 158 0 923 5 184.60 (10.8)

43 JACOBSON, MARIAH Monmouth 204 174 156 199 0 915 5 183.00 (12.4)

44 BURTON, ALEXES Prairie View 0 209 177 168 224 903 5 180.60 (14.8)

45 KINNEY, BRITTANY Prairie View 165 0 199 174 194 883 5 176.60 (18.8)

46 VELEZ, DESTINY Prairie View 187 193 155 182 0 854 5 170.80 (24.6)

47 COPEY, MELANIE Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 0 0 190 235 224 797 4 199.25 3.9

48 KUWAHARA, JANINE Sam Houston State University 190 177 0 0 226 775 4 193.75 (1.6)

49 HART, SHELBY Prairie View 0 161 186 202 213 762 4 190.50 (4.9)

50 CAROLA, ALLISON Monmouth 0 0 177 180 202 747 4 186.75 (8.6)

51 ZABIEREK, BRIANA Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 168 184 147 0 0 735 4 183.75 (11.6)

52 WIRTZ, OLIVIA Vanderbilt University 0 0 218 225 188 631 3 210.33 15.0



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

1-2 Vanderbilt University 933                       Texas Southern 869                  1-2 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 1,023            Bye -                

3-4 Prairie View 890                       Stephen F. Austin State University 1,140              3-4 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1,071            Arkansas State University 1,091            

5-6 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1,151                    Tulane 871                  5-6 Sam Houston State University 976                Texas Southern 851               

7-8 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 1,015                    Arkansas State University 878                  7-8 Monmouth 944                Stephen F. Austin State University 970               

9-10 Sam Houston State University 1,040                    Monmouth 963                  9-10 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 1,043            Tulane 899               

11-12 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 866                       Bye -                   11-12 Vanderbilt University 986                Prairie View 940               

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

1-2 Stephen F. Austin State University 1,071                    Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 988                  1-2 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 970                Arkansas State University 1,053            

3-4 Tulane 1,040                    Texas Southern 951                  3-4 Sam Houston State University 961                Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 950               

5-6 Prairie View 852                       Bye -                   5-6 Vanderbilt University 1,069            Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1,052            

7-8 Sam Houston State University 1,022                    North Carolina A&T State Univ. 961                  7-8 Tulane 944                Prairie View 1,001            

9-10 Vanderbilt University 1,079                    Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 1,077              9-10 Monmouth 922                Bye -                

11-12 Monmouth 1,058                    Arkansas State University 1,015              11-12 Texas Southern 967                Stephen F. Austin State University 1,001            

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

1-2 Sam Houston State University 1,010                    Prairie View 995                  1-2 Monmouth 924                Tulane 891               

3-4 Vanderbilt University 1,117                    Monmouth 922                  3-4 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 920                Vanderbilt University 1,075            

5-6 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 978                       Stephen F. Austin State University 1,143              5-6 Prairie View 876                Arkansas State University 891               

7-8 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1,097                    Bye -                   7-8 Texas Southern 927                Bye -                

9-10 Arkansas State University 1,071                    Texas Southern 864                  9-10 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 1,024            Stephen F. Austin State University 1,113            

11-12 Tulane 887                       Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 975                  11-12 Sam Houston State University 929                Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1,004            

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

1-2 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 946                       Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 938                  1-2 Prairie View 1,024            Monmouth 979               

3-4 Stephen F. Austin State University 1,057                    Bye -                   3-4 Arkansas State University 1,163            Sam Houston State University 1,062            

5-6 Texas Southern 903                       Monmouth 849                  5-6 Stephen F. Austin State University 939                Vanderbilt University 977               

7-8 Vanderbilt University 1,048                    Sam Houston State University 976                  7-8 Texas Southern 936                Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 1,051            

9-10 Tulane 998                       Arkansas State University 1,061              9-10 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 921                North Carolina A&T State Univ. 886               

11-12 Prairie View 952                       North Carolina A&T State Univ. 1,101              11-12 Tulane 907                Bye -                

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL 11 TRADITIONAL

1-2 Sam Houston State University 1,007                    Bye -                   1-2 Arkansas State University 981                Stephen F. Austin State University 922               

3-4 Monmouth 863                       Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1,116              3-4 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 921                Prairie View 809               

5-6 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 1,066                    North Carolina A&T State Univ. 891                  5-6 Tulane 923                Sam Houston State University 903               

7-8 Stephen F. Austin State University 945                       Tulane 945                  7-8 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 953                Monmouth 939               

9-10 Texas Southern 840                       Prairie View 940                  9-10 Vanderbilt University 1,073            Bye -                

11-12 Arkansas State University 1,133                    Vanderbilt University 1,028              11-12 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1,076            Texas Southern 935               

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

1-2 Tulane 892                       Vanderbilt University 981                  1-2

3-4 Texas Southern 885                       North Carolina A&T State Univ. 1,033              3-4

5-6 Arkansas State University 1,067                    Bye -                   5-6

7-8 Prairie View 918                       Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 922                  7-8

9-10 Stephen F. Austin State University 1,136                    Sam Houston State University 1,102              9-10

11-12 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 1,094                    Monmouth 985                  11-12

0 0



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL

        1 Arkansas State University

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 

1        MIMS, STEPHANIE 225           188           243           216         265         201         1,338    6             223.0 160              161           181           225           170           Game 1 244           215           #N/A

1        WOOD, BROOKE 160           192           234           243         238         167         1,234    6             205.7 159              190           180           195           258           Game 2 212           204           #N/A

1        WALLACE, SAMANTHA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.0 179              268           227           213           195           Game 3 245           200           #N/A

1        SCOTT-JONES, JADEE 146           227           217           172         222         174         1,158    6             193.0 202              181           257           193           222           Game 4 193           258           #N/A

1        RICHARD, HALEY 152           207           193           210         204         235         1,201    6             200.2 178              215           226           265           208           Game 5 222           177           #N/A

1        RICHARD, JORDAN 208           247           246           226         234         204         1,365    6             227.5 Game 6 234           176           #N/A

1        MIKAELIAN, NICOLE -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 7 -            198           #N/A

1        KASZA, JORDAN -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.0 Tie Breaker

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.0

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.0

1        Total 891           1,061        1,133        1,067      1,163      981         6,296    30           1049.3 878              1,015        1,071        1,091        1,053        5,108               Total 1,350        1,428        #N/A

1        Opponent Score 876           998           1,028        -          1,062      922         4,886    977.2 1,015           1,058        864           1,071        970           4,978               Opponent Score 1,337        1,457        #N/A

1        Opponent PV TUL VANDY Bye SHSU SFA UMES MON TS NEB NCATU Opponent VANDY NEB #N/A

1        W/L W W W - W W 5 - 0 L L W W W 3 - 2 W/L 4-2 3-4 #N/A

1        

        2  Bye 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 

        2 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 1 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        2 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 2 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        2 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 3 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        2 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 4 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        2 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        2 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        2 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 #N/A #N/A #N/A

        2 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker

        2 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        2 Total -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Total #N/A #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent Score -            -            -            -          -          -          -       #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Opponent Score #N/A #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            Opponent #N/A #N/A #N/A
        2 W/L -            -            -            -          -          -          0 - 0 -              -            -            -            -            0 - 0 W/L #N/A #N/A #N/A

        2 

        3  Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 

        3 AUGUST, DANIELLE 200           207           178           197         205         168         1,155    6             192.50 202              217           151           211           190           Game 1 161           168           #N/A

        3 COLLINS, KACI 190           179           -            -          -          -          369       2             184.50 175              195           189           194           189           Game 2 161           235           #N/A

        3 COPEY, MELANIE -            -            190           235         224         148         797       4             199.25 231              242           203           247           154           Game 3 212           147           #N/A

        3 ESTEBAN, LINDIE -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 192              165           229           201           183           Game 4 195           206           #N/A

        3 JOHNSON, JALESA 211           214           196           198         171         189         1,179    6             196.50 215              258           203           170           234           Game 5 130           193           #N/A

        3 MACARES, QUIANNA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            178           #N/A

        3 RHODA, JACQUELINE 201           148           234           220         235         226         1,264    6             210.67 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

        3 SERAUS, THASHAINA 222           190           268           244         216         190         1,330    6             221.67 Tie Breaker

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        3 Total 1,024        938           1,066        1,094      1,051      921         6,094    30           1015.7 1,015           1,077        975           1,023        950           5,040               Total 859           1,127        #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 1,113        946           891           985         936         809         5,680    946.7 878              1,079        887           -            961           3,805               Opponent Score 921           1,347        #N/A

        3 Opponent SFA NEB NCATU MON TS PV ASU VANDY TUL Bye SHSU Opponent MON SHSU #N/A
        3 W/L L L W W W W 4 - 2 W L W - L 2 - 2 W/L 1-4 2-4 #N/A

        3 

        4  Monmouth 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 

        4 BERMUDEZ, VALERIE 175           208           178           158         -          204         923       5             184.60 183              210           182           186           172           Game 1 178           181           #N/A

        4 JACOBSON, MARIAH 204           174           156           199         -          182         915       5             183.00 188              219           203           201           159           Game 2 179           159           #N/A

        4 RETH, KAITLYN 180           179           172           248         219         192         1,190    6             198.33 192              176           197           182           178           Game 3 182           167           #N/A

        4 NANNEMANN, JESSICA 207           147           180           200         234         173         1,141    6             190.17 243              258           157           196           256           Game 4 213           212           #N/A

        4 BIANCO, JULIE 158           141           -            -          165         -          464       3             154.67 157              195           183           179           157           Game 5 169           174           #N/A

        4 CAROLA, ALLISON -            -            177           180         202         188         747       4             186.75 Game 6 -            171           #N/A

        4 SOLBERG, HALEY -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

        4 DARLING-RAMOS, MARITZA -            -            -            -          159         -          159       1             159.00 Tie Breaker

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        4 Total 924           849           863           985         979         939         5,539    30           923.2 963              1,058        922           944           922           4,809               Total 921           1,064        #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 891           903           1,116        1,094      1,024      953         5,981    996.8 1,040           1,015        1,117        970           -            4,142               Opponent Score 859           1,235        #N/A

        4 Opponent TUL TS NEB UMES PV NCATU SHSU ASU VANDY SFA Bye Opponent UMES NCATU #N/A
        4 W/L W L L L L L 1 - 5 L W L L - 1 - 3 W/L 4-1 2-4 #N/A

        4 

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL

        5  Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 

        5 BELZESKI, KELLY -            -            -            155         -          -          155       1             155.00 218              204           208           214           221           Game 1 167           204           #N/A

        5 CRAWFORD, MELANIE 228           214           217           158         166         208         1,191    6             198.50 267              190           197           192           199           Game 2 193           185           #N/A

        5 ZABIEREK, BRIANA 168           184           147           -          -          236         735       4             183.75 257              244           233           192           216           Game 3 247           228           #N/A

        5 MASON, GAZMINE 180           176           248           196         169         225         1,194    6             199.00 208              148           226           205           203           Game 4 194           180           #N/A

        5 BOND, JULIA 278           190           269           205         197         181         1,320    6             220.00 201              202           233           268           213           Game 5 243           211           #N/A

        5 STRAUB, MEGHAN 150           -            -            -          173         -          323       2             161.50 Game 6 234           225           #N/A

        5 BELZESKI, KELLY -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            224           #N/A

        5 HEDLEY, BETH -            182           235           208         216         226         1,067    5             213.40 Tie Breaker

        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        5 Total 1,004        946           1,116        922         921         1,076      5,985    30           997.5 1,151           988           1,097        1,071        1,052        5,359               Total 1,278        1,457        #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 929           938           863           918         886         935         5,469    911.5 871              1,071        -            1,091        1,069        4,102               Opponent Score 1,229        1,428        #N/A

        5 Opponent SHSU UMES MON PV NCATU TS TUL SFA Bye ASU VANDY Opponent SFA ASU #N/A
        5 W/L W W W W W W 6 - 0 W L - L L 1 - 3 W/L 4-2 4-3 #N/A

        5 

        6  North Carolina A&T State Univ. 
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        6 STROMBECK, EMILY 198           227           166           192         202         186         1,171    6             195.17 201              186           175           203           195           Game 1 267           201           #N/A

        6 SMITH, KORI 173           202           162           175         190         224         1,126    6             187.67 159              191           210           211           194           Game 2 222           211           #N/A

        6 SHINN, KRISTIN 175           241           197           168         163         193         1,137    6             189.50 169              212           181           205           182           Game 3 205           151           #N/A

        6 OWENS, NAJAH -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 167              200           171           235           195           Game 4 217           210           #N/A

        6 ROBINSON, MACKENZIE 216           223           171           267         171         201         1,249    6             208.17 170              172           241           189           204           Game 5 -            214           #N/A

        6 BOZE, BRIANNA 158           -            -            -          -          -          158       1             158.00 Game 6 -            248           #N/A

        6 JACKSON, BRIANA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

        6 ASHBY, JACQUELINE -            208           195           231         160         149         943       5             188.60 Tie Breaker

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        6 Total 920           1,101        891           1,033      886         953         5,784    30           964.0 866              961           978           1,043        970           4,818               Total 911           1,235        #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 1,075        952           1,066        885         921         939         5,838    973.0 -              1,022        1,143        899           1,053        4,117               Opponent Score 787           1,064        #N/A

        6 Opponent VANDY PV UMES TS NEB MON Bye SHSU SFA TUL ASU Opponent SHSU MON #N/A
        6 W/L L W L W L W 3 - 3 - L L W L 1 - 3 W/L 4-0 4-2 #N/A

        6 

        7  Prairie View 
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        7 KINNEY, BRITTANY 165           -            199           174         194         151         883       5             176.60 153              163           181           236           224           Game 1 100           180           #N/A

        7 VELEZ, DESTINY 187           193           155           182         -          137         854       5             170.80 181              151           193           162           214           Game 2 100           174           #N/A

        7 RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 200              191           203           221           192           Game 3 100           218           #N/A

        7 BORMAN, ALEXIS 157           165           -            -          -          164         486       3             162.03 205              145           194           152           214           Game 4 100           179           #N/A

        7 REID, ASHLE 190           224           223           192         191         232         1,252    6             208.67 151              202           224           169           157           Game 5 -            201           #N/A

        7 HART, SHELBY -            161           186           202         213         -          762       4             190.50 Game 6 -            227           #N/A

        7 BURTON, ALEXES -            209           177           168         224         125         903       5             180.60 Game 7 -            152           #N/A

        7 RODRIGUEZ, LYNSIE 177           -            -            -          202         -          379       2             189.50 Tie Breaker

        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        7 Total 876           952           940           918         1,024      809         5,519    30           919.9 890              852           995           940           1,001        4,678               Total 400           1,331        #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 891           1,101        840           922         979         921         5,654    942.3 1,140           -            1,010        986           944           4,080               Opponent Score 0               1,358        #N/A

        7 Opponent ASU NCATU TS NEB MON UMES SFA Bye SHSU VANDY TUL Opponent #N/A TUL #N/A
        7 W/L L L W L W L 2 - 4 L - L L W 1 - 3 W/L 4-0 3-4 #N/A

        7 

        8  Sam Houston State University 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 

        8 PENATZER, HEATHER 181           172           246           215         231         187         1,232    6             205.33 177              203           192           169           195           Game 1 180           202           #N/A

        8 KELLER, MADYSEN -            -            225           182         -          -          407       2             203.50 186              180           171           251           203           Game 2 221           231           #N/A

        8 KUWAHARA, JANINE 190           177           -            -          226         182         775       4             193.75 256              235           226           215           179           Game 3 189           244           #N/A

        8 GROCE, ANNA 179           160           -            258         225         171         993       5             198.60 218              215           204           171           217           Game 4 197           232           #N/A

        8 SPEILER, RANDI 165           -            -            -          -          164         329       2             164.50 203              189           217           170           167           Game 5 -            187           #N/A

        8 BROWN, ERIN -            -            189           222         198         -          609       3             203.00 Game 6 -            251           #N/A

        8 ZAVALA, STEPHANIE -            254           134           -          -          -          388       2             194.00 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

        8 HOPKINSON, CARRIE 214           213           213           225         182         199         1,246    6             207.67 Tie Breaker

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        8 Total 929           976           1,007        1,102      1,062      903         5,979    30           996.5 1,040           1,022        1,010        976           961           5,009               Total 787           1,347        #N/A

        8 Opponent Score 1,004        1,048        -            1,136      1,163      923         5,274    1054.8 963              961           995           851           950           4,720               Opponent Score 911           1,127        #N/A

        8 Opponent NEB VANDY Bye SFA ASU TUL MON NCATU PV TS UMES Opponent NCATU UMES #N/A
        8 W/L L L - L L L 0 - 5 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 0-4 4-2 #N/A

        8 



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL

        9  Stephen F. Austin State University 
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        9 LYNN, DANIELLE 259           234           159           225         187         233         1,297    6             216.18 238              207           197           187           197           Game 1 198           207           #N/A

        9 LARSON, CARLY -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 203              215           280           213           237           Game 2 181           254           #N/A

        9 GRANT, KIARA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 234              197           224           178           214           Game 3 188           234           #N/A

        9 KRAUSHAAR, PAIGE 189           187           206           246         209         170         1,207    6             201.17 244              247           194           181           161           Game 4 279           192           #N/A

        9 REISING, MORGAN 233           244           204           220         176         182         1,259    6             209.83 221              205           248           211           192           Game 5 168           227           #N/A

        9 ANDERSON, KELSI -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 215           202           #N/A

        9 SCHWARTZ, STEPHANIE 237           188           193           268         182         168         1,236    6             206.00 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

        9 BEENEY, PAIGE -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker

        9 HAZLEWOOD, DAKOTAH 195           204           183           177         185         169         1,113    6             185.50
        9 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        9 Total 1,113        1,057        945           1,136      939         922         6,112    30           1018.7 1,140           1,071        1,143        970           1,001        5,325               Total 1,229        1,316        #N/A

        9 Opponent Score 1,024        -            945           1,102      977         981         5,029    1005.8 890              988           978           944           967           4,767               Opponent Score 1,278        1,306        #N/A

        9 Opponent UMES Bye TUL SHSU VANDY ASU PV NEB NCATU MON TS Opponent NEB VANDY #N/A
        9 W/L W - W W L L 3 - 2 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 2-4 2-4 #N/A

        9 

      10  Texas Southern 
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      10 SIDNEY, DAWN 187           174           176           194         221         164         1,116    6             186.00 157              202           183           149           140           Game 1 181           100           #N/A

      10 SERGES, KAELYN -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 184              169           184           179           191           Game 2 157           100           #N/A

      10 JACKSON, KIMARI 199           195           167           166         180         133         1,040    6             173.33 175              186           169           178           204           Game 3 226           100           #N/A

      10 WALLER, DENISYHA 145           195           213           181         200         234         1,168    6             194.67 170              201           155           185           200           Game 4 172           100           #N/A

      10 TAKAYESU, JADEN 202           169           141           188         169         247         1,116    6             186.00 183              193           173           160           232           Game 5 237           -            #N/A

      10 KAPLAN, JASMINE -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 160           -            #N/A

      10 TORRES, BRITTANY 194           170           143           156         166         157         986       6             164.33 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

      10 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker

      10 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
      10 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

      10 Total 927           903           840           885         936         935         5,426    30           904.3 869              951           864           851           967           4,502               Total 1,133        400           #N/A

      10 Opponent Score -            849           940           1,033      1,051      1,076      4,949    989.8 933              1,040        1,071        976           1,001        5,021               Opponent Score 1,273        0               #N/A

      10 Opponent Bye MON PV NCATU UMES NEB VANDY TUL ASU SHSU SFA Opponent TUL #N/A #N/A
      10 W/L - W L L L L 1 - 4 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 2-4 4-0 #N/A

      10 

      11  Tulane 
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      11 HARRISON, HANNAH -            -            -            -          202         185         387       2             193.50 161              161           153           182           182           Game 1 213           212           #N/A

      11 RYAN, HANNAH -            -            -            149         -          -          149       1             149.00 156              180           169           175           179           Game 2 179           200           #N/A

      11 QUEBEDEAUX, JESSICA 162           212           157           203         172         179         1,085    6             180.83 171              253           135           196           195           Game 3 199           231           #N/A

      11 FALGOUST, ANGELA -            204           150           -          -          -          354       2             177.00 180              211           211           179           185           Game 4 213           160           #N/A

      11 RUSH, KIERSTYN 136           -            -            -          -          -          136       1             136.00 203              235           219           167           203           Game 5 233           179           #N/A

      11 NG, MICHELLE 227           184           213           202         203         158         1,187    6             197.83 Game 6 236           184           #N/A

      11 FORTON, SARAH 198           193           234           158         170         190         1,143    6             190.50 Game 7 -            192           #N/A

      11 TERRY, DANYN 168           205           191           180         160         211         1,115    6             185.83 Tie Breaker

      11 GULUM , TIERA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
      11 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

      11 Total 891           998           945           892         907         923         5,556    30           926.0 871              1,040        887           899           944           4,641               Total 1,273        1,358        #N/A

      11 Opponent Score 924           1,061        945           981         -          903         4,814    962.8 1,151           951           975           1,043        1,001        5,121               Opponent Score 1,133        1,331        #N/A

      11 Opponent MON ASU SFA VANDY Bye SHSU NEB TS UMES NCATU PV Opponent TS PV #N/A
      11 W/L L L L L - W 1 - 4 L W L L L 1 - 4 W/L 4-2 4-3 #N/A

      11 

      12  Vanderbilt University 
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      12 FERRIS, TORI 182           197           -            -          -          -          379       2             189.50 167              179           232           181           235           Game 1 222           231           #N/A

      12 FRY, AMANDA 191           212           -            -          -          221         624       3             208.00 199              248           233           216           203           Game 2 226           259           #N/A

      12 NEWHAM, JORDAN -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 198              215           200           199           183           Game 3 244           204           #N/A

      12 POSS, GISELLE 223           195           221           182         164         152         1,137    6             189.50 194              214           203           199           233           Game 4 205           201           #N/A

      12 POWELL, NICOLE -            -            193           195         161         -          549       3             183.00 175              223           249           191           215           Game 5 214           186           #N/A

      12 QUAH, KRISTIN 209           209           182           182         220         223         1,225    6             204.17 Game 6 226           225           #N/A

      12 RENSLOW, ROBYN 270           235           214           197         244         259         1,419    6             236.50 Game 7 -            -            #N/A

      12 STARK, KATIE -            -            -            -          -          218         218       1             218.00 Tie Breaker

      12 WIRTZ, OLIVIA -            -            218           225         188         -          631       3             210.33
      12 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

      12 Total 1,075        1,048        1,028        981         977         1,073      6,182    30           1030.3 933              1,079        1,117        986           1,069        5,184               Total 1,337        1,306        #N/A

      12 Opponent Score 920           976           1,133        892         939         -          4,860    972.0 869              1,077        922           940           1,052        4,860               Opponent Score 1,350        1,316        #N/A

      12 Opponent NCATU SHSU ASU TUL SFA Bye TS UMES MON PV NEB Opponent ASU SFA #N/A
      12 W/L W W L W W - 4 - 1 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 2-4 4-2 #N/A

      12 
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